CR&%RRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
TowNs - ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _20-05-03

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp Mgr &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
(] Contract award a Final payment
O Payment Ratification Change order
Contract Number _ 20-05 Request No. _ CO-1

Contract Name Micro-Surfacing 2020

Contractor Peter J. Caruso & Sons Inc. Amount of request $12.889.90

Description: Add — Micro-surfacing of Thorn Hill Road curve at Rolling Road $8,661.65;
Eradication of Thermoplastic Pavement Markings on Graham Park Drive $4,228.25.

Original contract amount $ 84,663.60
Approved change order(s) $
Requested Change Order(s) $ 12,889.90
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $ 97,553.50
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $
) imithy . 2 ol
] 'l _9/16/2020

Timothy S. Zinkham, Acting Director Date
Engineering & Environmental Services

IABOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\20-05. MICRO.SURFACING\ACTION.03.CO-1.DOCX






